
SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

1 10111954 15-JUL-11 Brake shoe to C.Rly. drg. no. CI/BG-168 

Alt.9, Cat. no.1201022 DRP 

No.4630B/39 And Medium Phosphorous 

Brake Blocks Confirming To Spec No. M 

& C/MTD/101/94 along with  

corrigendum & addendum slip no. 1 of 

Jan -2001.(THIS IS SAFETY ITEM)

Open Advt. 20.07.2011 4 24-AUG-11 10111954102890 02-NOV-11 NATIONAL STORE SUPPLY 

AGENCY,

3567 NOS. Y 3038154 30-APR-12

2 10111954 15-JUL-11 Brake shoe to C.Rly. drg. no. CI/BG-168 

Alt.9 ,Cat. no.1201022 DRP 

No.4630B/39 and Medium Phosphorous 

Brake Blocks Confirming To Spec No. M 

& C/MTD/101/94 along with  

corrigendum & addendum slip no. 1 of 

Jan -2001.(THIS IS SAFETY ITEM)

Open Advt. 20.07.2011 4 24-AUG-11 10111954102891 02-NOV-11 RIDDHI SIDDHI UDYOG 2000 NOS. Y 21347040 15-FEB-12

3 10111954 15-JUL-11 Brake shoe to C.Rly. drg. no. CI/BG-168 

Alt.9 ,Cat. no.1201022 DRP 

No.4630B/39 and Medium Phosphorous 

Brake Blocks Confirming To Spec No. M 

& C/MTD/101/94 along with  

corrigendum & addendum slip no. 1 of 

Jan -2001.(THIS IS SAFETY ITEM)

Open Advt. 20.07.2011 4 24-AUG-11 10111954102891 02-NOV-11 RIDDHI SIDDHI UDYOG 18215 NOS. Y 21347040 31-MAY-12

4 10112614 19-JUL-11 Brake block  thick To C.Rly. Drg. No. 

CI/BG 168 A Alt. 9 Cat. No. 1201022 drp 

No.4630 B/39 and Medium Phosphorous 

Brake Blocks Confirming to Specification 

No. M & C/MTD/101/94 along with 

corrigendum  and addendum slip No. 1 

of Jan-2001.

Open Advt. 20.07.2011 4 24-AUG-11 10112614102888 02-NOV-11 RIDDHI SIDDHI UDYOG 5138 NOS. Y 6828402 15-MAR-12

5 20101479 24-MAY-11 CONTACT SYSTEM  COMPLETE TO 

M/S ADTRANZ's PT.NO. S25 & 

DRG.NO. HAGT-225519 R1 OR 

CONTACT SYSTEM TO M/S GANZ 

(M/S AAL) PART NO G-25 &  DRAWING 

NO 9980646720801 .

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

31 NOS. Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

6 20101479 24-MAY-11 CRANK SHAFT COMPL. TO M/S 

ADTRANZ PT.NO. A2101 & DRG.NO. 

AG-106705 - R1 OR CRANK SHAFT 

COMPLETE TO M/S GANZ (M/S AAL) 

PART NO M-2101 DRG NO 

9980383805801

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

31 NOS. Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

7 20101479 24-MAY-11 SET OF COPPER GASKET  FOR TAP 

CHANGER NO.32 Comprising of 1) 

Gasket Dial 17/34 x3mm BTIL/AAl Pt. 

No. S-3602/G-3602a Qty.- 01 No, 2) Flat 

Gasket  BTIL/AAl Pt. No. S-3606/G-3606 

Qty. - 02 Nos., 03) Cu. Gasket Dia 34/42 

x 1mm BTIL/AAl Pt. No. S-1302.5/G-

1302.5 Qty. -01 No., 4) Cu.Gasket Dia 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

31 NOS. Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

8 20101479 24-MAY-11 Set of contact segments for tap changer 

no.32, one set comprising of 02 items & 

33 Nos.(i)Contact Segment (Inner) M/s 

BTIL PT.NO. S-1215 and Drg. no. AM -

501105- P-1 or Contact segments (inner) 

to M/s GANZ (M/s AAL) pt. no. G 1215 & 

Drawing no. 9910383465006 Qty. 17 

nos. (ii) Contact Segment (Outer)  M/s 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

31 NOS. Y 4461699 15-AUG-12



SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

9 20101479 24-MAY-11 Set of copper washer for Tap Changer 

type No.32,One set comprising of 03 

items 69 nos. (1) Copper washer to M/s 

ADtranz Pt. No. S3290.14 or & S.3305 

Drg. No. MT-430152-P-18 or Gasket. 

Copper M/s (M/S AAL) Part No. G-

3290.14 drawing no. 9919000150025 & 

G3305 drawing no.9919000150028 Qty 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

31 NOS. Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

10 20101479 24-MAY-11 CONTACT SYSTEM  COMPLETE TO 

M/S ADTRANZ's PT.NO. S25 & 

DRG.NO. HAGT-225519 R1 OR 

CONTACT SYSTEM TO M/S GANZ 

(M/S AAL) PART NO G-25 &  DRAWING 

NO 9980646720801 .

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

141 SET Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

11 20101479 24-MAY-11 CRANK SHAFT COMPL. TO M/S 

ADTRANZ PT.NO. A2101 & DRG.NO. 

AG-106705 - R1 OR CRANK SHAFT 

COMPLETE TO M/S GANZ (M/S AAL) 

PART NO M-2101 DRG NO 

9980383805801

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

141 SET Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

12 20101479 24-MAY-11 SET OF COPPER GASKET  FOR TAP 

CHANGER NO.32 Comprising of 1) 

Gasket Dial 17/34 x3mm BTIL/AAl Pt. 

No. S-3602/G-3602a Qty.- 01 No, 2) Flat 

Gasket  BTIL/AAl Pt. No. S-3606/G-3606 

Qty. - 02 Nos., 03) Cu. Gasket Dia 34/42 

x 1mm BTIL/AAl Pt. No. S-1302.5/G-

1302.5 Qty. -01 No., 4) Cu.Gasket Dia 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

141 SET Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

13 20101479 24-MAY-11 Set of contact segments for tap changer 

no.32, one set comprising of 02 items & 

33 Nos.(i)Contact Segment (Inner) M/s 

BTIL PT.NO. S-1215 and Drg. no. AM -

501105- P-1 or Contact segments (inner) 

to M/s GANZ (M/s AAL) pt. no. G 1215 & 

Drawing no. 9910383465006 Qty. 17 

nos. (ii) Contact Segment (Outer)  M/s 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

141 SET Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

14 20101479 24-MAY-11 Set of copper washer for Tap Changer 

type No.32,One set comprising of 03 

items 69 nos. (1) Copper washer to M/s 

ADtranz Pt. No. S3290.14 or & S.3305 

Drg. No. MT-430152-P-18 or Gasket. 

Copper M/s (M/S AAL) Part No. G-

3290.14 drawing no. 9919000150025 & 

G3305 drawing no.9919000150028 Qty 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 15-JUN-11 20101479102912 03-NOV-11 BOMBARDIER 

TRANSPORTATION INDIA 

LIMITED

141 SET Y 4461699 15-AUG-12

15 20103446 15-JUN-11 SET OF HYDRAULIC DAMPERS OF 

WAG-7 LOCO BOGIE COMPRISING 

OF 02 ITEMS =12NOS. AS PER 

SKETCH NO:BSL/ELW/SK.NO:9110 AS 

DETAILED BELOW: 1)HYDRAULIC 

DAMPER LATERAL TO CLW 

DRG.NO:06/2/15/20 ALT.1 QTY= 

04NOS. 2)HYDRAULIC DAMPER 

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 6 26-JUL-11 20103446102926 04-NOV-11 KNORR-BREMSE INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

21 SET N 2033213 15-FEB-12

16 20108004 28-JAN-11 VERTICAL DBR WITH AC MVRF as per 

ELRS/SPEC/DBR Drg. 

Ref./0028/(Rev"O")

Open Advt. 09.02.2011 2 15-MAR-11 20108004141261 03-NOV-11 STESALIT LIMITED 45 NOS. Y 10125000 15-JAN-12



SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

17 20112086 22-JUL-11 fixed contact 'T' for reverser as per CLW 

drg.no. 2TWD-101-050,  ALT-5.

Open Advt. 28.07.2011 5 30-AUG-11 20112086103123 28-NOV-11  ALASIA ENGINEERING 

CO. PRIVATE LIMITED

280 NOS. Y 2553489 30-SEP-12

18 20112800 05-JUL-11 FOOT-CUM-FLANGE MOUNTED 

THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR 

SUITBLE FOR T.M. COOLING 

BLOWER(VMT) TO CLW Specn. 

No.CLW/ES/B-14/C .

Open Advt. 13.07.2011 2 16-AUG-11 20112800102913 03-NOV-11 BHARAT BIJLEE LIMITED 34 NOS. Y 2618577 15-FEB-12

19 30101464 28-JAN-11 Set of cushion seat, berth & head rest for 

WGSCN coaches (BG) as per Spec. no. 

CRWS/BPL/GSCN/cushion 

material/STR003, Ver.-04, dated 

13.09.2010. scope of supply shall be 

only as per Table B of STR. (Please see 

Annexure attached for STR & Drg.)  

Wherever in the STR, CK-607 amd 1 

Open Advt. 02.02.2011 9 08-MAR-11 30101464103072 23-NOV-11 ORIENTAL VENEER 

PRODUCTS LTD.

11 SET N 2675832 30-APR-12

20 30111216 14-SEP-11 Rubber Spring for Draw Gear (CAP-1000 

KGM) to drg. no.-  RDSO/SK/K-3004, 

item no.-1, Spcen.No.-C-9501(REV.3).

Spl. Limited N.A. 6 21-SEP-11 30111216103129 29-NOV-11 FRONTIER ALLOY STEELS 

LIMITED

1513 SET Y 3113759 31-MAY-12

21 30111268 02-SEP-11 Non Asbestos based 'K' type High friction 

composit brake block to drg. no.-  

RDSO/SK-98066,alt.4 or latest & RDSO 

Spcen.- C-9809 (Rev.-4) May-2009.

Open Advt. 07.09.2011 9 11-OCT-11 30111268103150 30-NOV-11 BONY POLYMERS (P) LTD. 12500 NOS. Y 4312500 15-JAN-12

22 30111279 04-JUL-11 End Stanchion piller for ICF coaches to 

Drg. No.- CRWS/SK-467, Alt-1, to 

IS:1079 (5 MM thick sheet).

Open Advt. 13.07.2011 5 16-AUG-11 30111279103104 28-NOV-11 V.K. ENTERPRISES, 2000 NOS. Y 2763360 31-MAY-12

23 30111279 04-JUL-11 End Stanchion piller for ICF coaches to 

Drg. No.- CRWS/SK-467, Alt-1, to 

IS:1079 (5 MM thick sheet).

Open Advt. 13.07.2011 5 16-AUG-11 30111279103104 28-NOV-11 V.K. ENTERPRISES, 2848 NOS. Y 2763360 31-AUG-12

24 30111303 01-AUG-11 Set of Densified Thermal Bonded 

Polyester to RDSO Spec. No.- C-K 607 

(rev.1) (provisional) for Non AC sleeper 

coaches, size and quantity as under :-(1) 

DTB ployester for Transverse Seat size 

38 x 553 x 1823 MM, Qty./coach= 18 

Nos.(2) DTB Polyester for Single Seat 

size 38 x 497 x 552 MM, Qty./coach=19 

Open Advt. 09.08.2011 4 13-SEP-11 30111303102981 15-NOV-11 ORIENTAL VENEER 

PRODUCTS LTD,

35 SET Y 9613473 15-MAR-12



SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

25 30111303 01-AUG-11 Set of Densified Thermal Bonded 

Polyester to RDSO Spec. No.- C-K 607 

(rev.1) (provisional) for Non AC sleeper 

coaches, size and quantity as under :-(1) 

DTB ployester for Transverse Seat size 

38 x 553 x 1823 MM, Qty./coach= 18 

Nos.(2) DTB Polyester for Single Seat 

size 38 x 497 x 552 MM, Qty./coach=19 

Open Advt. 09.08.2011 4 13-SEP-11 30111303102981 15-NOV-11 ORIENTAL VENEER 

PRODUCTS LTD,

120 SET Y 9613473 31-DEC-12

26 30111308 27-JUN-11 Draft Gear Bracket complete for ICF 

coaches to drg. no.- CRW/SK-611, Alt-1

Open Advt. 07.07.2011 9 09-AUG-11 30111308103152 30-NOV-11 RASHIKA ENTERPRISES 200 NOS. N 3331566 01-APR-12

27 30111308 27-JUN-11 Draft Gear Bracket complete for ICF 

coaches to drg. no.- CRW/SK-611, Alt-1

Open Advt. 07.07.2011 9 09-AUG-11 30111308103152 30-NOV-11 RASHIKA ENTERPRISES 500 NOS. N 3331566 31-MAY-12

28 30111308 27-JUN-11 Draft Gear Bracket complete for ICF 

coaches to drg. no.- CRW/SK-611, Alt-1

Open Advt. 07.07.2011 9 09-AUG-11 30111308103152 30-NOV-11 RASHIKA ENTERPRISES 265 NOS. N 3331566 31-JUL-12

29 30111344 02-SEP-11 Set of 75 Ton Draft gear assembly each 

set consisting of 8 item (24 nos.) as per 

details given below:-(i) Draw hook to drg. 

no.- RDSO SK-99004, alt.-2,item-1 = 

(Qty./Set-02 NOS.). (ii)Draft yoke in 

assembled condition to drg. no.- T-2-1-

012, alt.3 & q  =(Qty./Set- 02 NOS.). 

(iii)Draft key to drg. no.- RDSO-SK-

Open Advt. 07.09.2011 3 11-OCT-11 30111344103142 30-NOV-11 RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS 

LIMITED,

366 SET Y 12057109 31-MAY-12

30 30111351 09-JUN-11 Rubber buffer spring for 1225 KGM 

capacity (each set consisting of 4 

elements) to RDSO STR NO C-K-210 

(Rev.-3) RDSO-SK NO.-2048,Item-

1.(Specification will be applicable as on 

the date of tender opening).

Open Advt. 16.06.2011 Dropped 19-JUL-11 30111351103071 23-NOV-11 TAYAL & CO. 600 SET N 4960000 30-APR-12

31 30111351 09-JUN-11 Rubber buffer spring for 1225 KGM 

capacity (each set consisting of 4 

elements) to RDSO STR NO C-K-210 

(Rev.-3) RDSO-SK NO.-2048,Item-

1.(Specification will be applicable as on 

the date of tender opening).

Open Advt. 16.06.2011 Dropped 19-JUL-11 30111351103071 23-NOV-11 TAYAL & CO. 1000 SET N 4960000 30-JUL-12

32 30111380 28-JUL-11 Intermediate tube for inner head stock 

assembly to Drg. no.- CRW/SK-747, Alt-

1.and material conforming to  IS:2062, 

RDSO Spec. M&C/PCN/123/2006.

Open Advt. 04.08.2011 3 06-SEP-11 30111380102906 03-NOV-11 STANDARD ENGINEERING 

& PUMP NOZZLE SERVICE 

CENTRE

600 NOS. Y 2577124 15-FEB-12

33 30111380 28-JUL-11 Intermediate tube for inner head stock 

assembly to Drg. no.- CRW/SK-747, Alt-

1.and material conforming to  IS:2062, 

RDSO Spec. M&C/PCN/123/2006.

Open Advt. 04.08.2012 3 06-SEP-11 30111380102906 03-NOV-11 STANDARD ENGINEERING 

& PUMP NOZZLE SERVICE 

CENTRE

1659 NOS. Y 2577124 31-MAY-12

34 30111465 06-JUL-11 Set of cushioned seat & back rest for GS 

Coaches (BG) as per Spec. no. 

CRWS/BPL/GS/cushion 

material/STR004, Ver.-03, dated 

01.07.2010 Cushion material to supplied 

as per CK-607 (rev.1 provisional) instead 

of CK-607  amd. 1 & 2 mentioned in 

STR. (Please see Annexure attached for 

Open Advt. 13.07.2011 5 23-Aug-11 30111465102960 14-NOV-11 SUKATA TRACTOR PARTS 

PVT.LTD.

61 SET N 7013388 30-NOV-12



SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

35 30111466 05-JUL-11 Set of cushion seat berth, arm rest & 

head rest for ACCN Coaches (BG) as 

per Spec. no. 

CRWS/BPL/ACCN/cushion 

material/STR002, Ver.-04, dated 

04.08.2010.

NOTE:-CUSHION MATERIAL TO 

SUPPLIED AS PER CK-607 (REV.1 

Open Advt. 13.07.2011 6 16-AUG-11 30111466102898 03-NOV-11 RAJINDER DASS AND CO 7 SET N 2240000 31-JUL-12

36 30111466 05-JUL-11 Set of cushion seat berth, arm rest & 

head rest for ACCN Coaches(BG) as per 

Spec. no. CRWS/BPL/ACCN/cushion 

material/STR002, Ver.-04, dated 

04.08.2010.

NOTE:-CUSHION MATERIAL TO 

SUPPLIED AS PER CK-607 (REV.1 

PROVISIONAL) INSTEAD OF CK-607 

Open Advt. 13.07.2011 7 16-AUG-11 30111466102899 03-NOV-11 AAR KAY FOAMS 8 SET Y 2560000 31-JUL-12

37 30111772 03-JUN-11 Coupler Body for Non-Transition CBC to 

RDSO Drg. No.- SK-62724, Alt.-20,  Item 

No.-1. confirming to STR No.- 48-BD-08. 

(Alteration & specification will be 

applicable as on the date of tender 

opening).

Open Advt. 09.06.2011 8 12-JUL-11 30111772103140 29-NOV-11 Rine Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 1934 NOS. N 31359810 31-AUG-12

38 30111798 16-JUN-11 Lock for High tensile CBC to RDSO Drg. 

No.-SK-62724, Alt. No.-22 or latest as on 

the date of tender opening, Item No.-8 & 

confirming to STR No. 48-BD-08.

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 7 26-JUL-11 30111798103114 28-NOV-11 SIENA ENGINEERING PVT. 

LTD.

500 NOS. N 3933753 30-MAR-12

39 30111798 16-JUN-11 Lock for High tensile CBC to RDSO Drg. 

No.-SK-62724, Alt. No.-22 or latest as on 

the date of tender opening, Item No.-8 & 

confirming to STR No. 48-BD-08.

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 7 26-JUL-11 30111798103114 28-NOV-11 SIENA ENGINEERING PVT. 

LTD.

320 NOS. N 3933753 30-MAY-12

40 30111798 16-JUN-11 Lock for High tensile CBC to RDSO Drg. 

No.-SK-62724, Alt. No.-22 or latest as on 

the date of tender opening, Item No.-8 & 

confirming to STR No. 48-BD-08.

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 7 26-JUL-11 30111798103114 28-NOV-11 SIENA ENGINEERING PVT. 

LTD.

800 NOS. N 3933753 30-JUL-12

41 30111798 16-JUN-11 Lock for High tensile CBC to RDSO Drg. 

No.-SK-62724, Alt. No.-22 or latest as on 

the date of tender opening, Item No.-8 & 

confirming to STR No. 48-BD-08.

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 7 26-JUL-11 30111798103114 28-NOV-11 SIENA ENGINEERING PVT. 

LTD.

947 NOS. N 3933753 30-SEP-12

42 30112116 27-JUL-11 Brake Gear pin with washer & bulb cotter 

for CASNUB bogies for pin to Drg. No.- 

W/PN-90, Alt- 3  & for bulb cotter to Drg. 

No.- WD-94068-S-1, Alt- 4 , Item-1 

WITH WASHER AS PER SIZE 56mm 

OD, 31 MM id, 5mm THICK.

Open Advt. 04.08.2011 15 06-SEP-11 30112116103053 22-NOV-11 ANAND SALES 

CORPORATION.

36000 NOS. N 3361442 28-FEB-12

43 30112116 27-JUL-11 Brake Gear pin with washer & bulb cotter 

for CASNUB bogies for pin to Drg. No.- 

W/PN-90, Alt- 3  & for bulb cotter to Drg. 

No.- WD-94068-S-1, Alt- 4 , Item-1 

WITH WASHER AS PER SIZE 56mm 

OD, 31 MM id, 5mm THICK.

Open Advt. 04.08.2011 15 06-SEP-11 30112116103053 22-NOV-11 ANAND SALES 

CORPORATION.

40382 NOS. N 3361442 30-MAY-12



SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

44 30112171 16-JUN-11 Side Frame Friction Liner for CASNUB 

22W(M) bogies  to RDSO drg. no.-SK- 

69594, alt- 34 or latest, item- 7. Spec.No. 

WD-21-casnub-22-NLB-93 Rev-2 

Amnd.2 of Oct-04.

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 7 26-JUL-11 30112171102986 16-NOV-11 ANAND SALES 

CORPORATION.

13489 NOS. N 2755503 15-MAY-12

45 30112174 12-JUL-11 Wedge to RDSO Drg. NO.- SK-77579, 

Alt-7  Item No.1.

Open Advt. 20.07.2011 8 23-AUG-11 30112174102987 16-NOV-11 SIENA ENGINEERING PVT. 

LTD.

3750 NOS. N 3202005 15-SEP-12

46 30112275 09-SEP-11 AAR approved tappered roller cartridge 

bearings complete 6X11 consisting of 

cup,

cones, rollers retainers, spacer, wear 

rings, grease seals, grease suitable for 

use on BG wagon stock as

per specification No. Indian Railways 

STR No. AB/RB-39-2002 REV.3 of 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 19-SEP-11 30112275102950 11-NOV-11 TIMKEN INDIA LTD. 633 NOS. Y 13453018 15-DEC-11

47 30112275 09-SEP-11 AAR approved tappered roller cartridge 

bearings complete 6X11 consisting of 

cup,

cones, rollers retainers, spacer, wear 

rings, grease seals, grease suitable for 

use on BG wagon stock as

per specification No. Indian Railways 

STR No. AB/RB-39-2002 REV.3 of 

Spl. Limited N.A. 2 19-SEP-11 30112275102950 11-NOV-11 TIMKEN INDIA LTD. 633 NOS. Y 13453018 15-JAN-12

48 30112317 04-MAY-11 Narrow Jaw Adopter class 'E' 6" X 11 " 

for casnub bogies to RDSO`S Drg. No.- 

WD-89067-S-9, Alt.- 6 or as applicable 

on the date of tender opening.

Open Advt. 12.05.2011 4 14-JUN-11 30112317102901 03-NOV-11 Shivalik Power & Steel Pvt. 

Ltd.

2673 NOS. Y 2311083 15-FEB-12

49 30112407 27-JUN-11 Kit for Empty load box device for Box-N 

wagon to RDSO drg. no.- WD-80007-S-

10, alt-18 as per list of 11 items (1) 

Brake gear shaft to RDSO drg. no.- WD-

80007-S-10, alt-18,item-12 = 01 nos.(2) 

Bracket for E/L (BIG) to RDSO drg. no.- 

WD-80007-S-10,alt-18,item-23 = 01 

nos.(3) Bracket for E/L (SMALL) to 

Open Advt. 07.07.2011 4 24-AUG-11 30112407103054 22-NOV-11 CHOURASIA GROUP 

KATNI

1500 SET N 8200924 28-FEB-12

50 30112407 27-JUN-11 Kit for Empty load box device for Box-N 

wagon to RDSO drg. no.- WD-80007-S-

10, alt-18 as per list of 11 items (1) 

Brake gear shaft to RDSO drg. no.- WD-

80007-S-10, alt-18,item-12 = 01 nos.(2) 

Bracket for E/L (BIG) to RDSO drg. no.- 

WD-80007-S-10,alt-18,item-23 = 01 

nos.(3) Bracket for E/L (SMALL) to 

Open Advt. 07.07.2011 4 24-AUG-11 30112407103054 22-NOV-11 CHOURASIA GROUP 

KATNI

2940 SET N 8200924 30-APR-12

51 30118003 06-JUN-11 Distributor Valve for BLC Wagons-type 

KE2c SLA-14G or C3W2 with Pressure 

Transformer and Adopter with Isolating 

Cock, without Common Pipe Bracket 

and Control Reservoir. Other technical 

requirements confirming to STR No.02-

ABR-02 read with all amendments latest 

amdt. No.3 of April 2010 or 

Open Advt. 16.06.2011 6 19-JUL-11 30118003141254 03-NOV-11 FAIVELEY TRANSPORT 

INDIA LIMITED

100 NOS. Y 2400000 29-FEB-12

52 40108217 27-JAN-11 CADIUM COPPER CATENRAY WIRE 

CATENARY WIRE(19/2.10 MM )65 

SQMM.(IN DRUM OF 3000 MTRS)AS 

PER RDSO'SPECIFICATION  

NO.ETI/OHE/50(6/97) WITH A&C SLIP 

NO.OR LATEST

Open Advt. 09.02.2011 7 15-MAR-11 40108217141274 18-NOV-11 J.K.CABLES LIMITED 9 MTS. Y 5895490 30-MAY-12



SR 

NO

TENDER_

NO

TENDER_

DT

PO_DESCRIPTION TEND_TYPE PUBLISHED

_ONDATE

NO OF 

OFFER

TEN_OPEN

_DT

PO_NO PO_DATE VENDOR QTY UNIT LOWEST 

(Y/N)

PO_VALUE DELIVERY_

DT

53 40108218 27-JAN-11 JOINT LESS GROOVED COPPER 

CONTACT WIRE 107 SQMM MADE 

OUT OF CONTINUOUS CAST 

COPPER WIRE RODS .NOTE: DRUM 

SIZE SHOULD BE OF 1600/1500 

MTR.AS PER RDSO'S SPECIFICATION 

NO.  ETI/OHE/76(6/97) WITH A&C SLIP 

NO. 1 OR LATEST

Open Advt. 09.02.2011 6 15-MAR-11 40108218141277 21-NOV-11 J.K.CABLES LIMITED 13 MTS. Y 7576981 30-JUN-12

54 40112037 08-AUG-11 Low Maintenance Lead Acid battery  of  

120 AH ,6 V capacity in PP-CP container 

for 110V train lighting coaches as per  

RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. RDSO-PE-

SPEC-AC-0058-2005[Rev.O] or latest  

with Inter unit and End cell connector 

confirming to RDSO Drg. 

No.SK.EL.4037.

Open Advt. 18.08.2011 8 20-SEP-11 40112037103128 29-NOV-11 LEAD ACID BATTERY 

COMPANY PVT. LTD.

3185 NOS. Y 16294954 30-MAY-12

55 40112661 17-JUN-11 25 KW , 110/130V DC BRUSHLESS 

ALTERNATOR AS PER RDSO 

SPECIFICATION NO. 

RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0056-2004 Rev. '0' 

WITH AMENDMENT NO. '1' WITHOUT 

RRU.

Open Advt. 22.06.2011 9 26-JUL-11 40112661102876 01-NOV-11 BHEL ELECTRICAL 

MACHINES LTD,

20 NOS. Y 4039996 15-JAN-12

56 50098167 03-AUG-11 As above Open Advt. 04.08.2011 9 06-SEP-11 50098167141286 29-NOV-11 SUDARSHAN TELECOM, 525 KM N 23747501 15-MAR-12

57 50098167 03-AUG-11 PVC Insulated Armoured, Unscreened, 

Underground, Railway Signalling Cable 

of Size 12 Core X 1.5 sqmm confirming 

to RDSO Spec. No. IRS:S-63/2007 with 

amendment 2 or latest.

Price Variation Clause: The basic rate is 

variable as per IEEMA price variation 

Open Advt. 04.08.2011 9 06-SEP-11 50098167141286 29-NOV-11 SUDARSHAN TELECOM, 175 KM N 23747501 15-MAR-12

58 80101317 27-JUL-11 PAPER COMPUTER INTERLEAVED 

WITH CARBON IN SHEETS 

CONFIRMING TO IS:12766/97 WITH 

TEST REQUIREMENT AS GIVEN IN 

ISS.2 PLY CONTINUOUS 

STATIONARY WITH ONE TIME 

CARBON INTERLEAVED WITH CRIMP 

OR FANLOCK ARRANGMENT TO 

Open Advt. 04.08.2011 7 06-SEP-11 80101317103069 23-NOV-11 RADEX STATIONERY 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED,

6109 SET Y 5394003 31-MAR-12


